
Location:

Spill Date:
10209.00 sq. ft.

4.40 inches

0.03

20.00 bbls

70.00 bbls

50.00 bbls

 VOLUME OF LEAK REMAINING IN THE SOIL

Total Frac Fluid = 

Total Frac Fluid = 

TOTAL VOLUME OF LEAK
Total Frac Fluid = 

VOLUME RECOVERED

PLU  15 Twins WellsRanch 905H

10/16/2019

Average Porosity Factor =

Approximate Impacted Area =

Average Saturation (or depth) of spill =

NRM1935354566




