Location:	PLU 15 Twins WellsRanch 905H		
Spill Date:	10/16/2019		
Approximate Impacted Area =		10209.00	sq. ft.
Average Saturation (or depth) of spill =		4.40	inches
Average Porosity Factor =		0.03	
	VOLUME OF LEAK REMAINING IN THE SOIL		
Total Frac Fluid =		20.00	bbls
	TOTAL VOLUME OF LEAK		
Total Frac Fluid =		70.00	bbls
	VOLUME RECOVERED		
Total Frac Fluid =		50.00	bbls

NRM1935354566